FPSC ADJUSTED • 188.742 $ 1 s 224,554 $ 17,537 $ 42,103 $ (39,319) $ $ _$ ___ - $ 244,877 $ (56,135)

PROFORM ADJUSTMENTS
1) Amortize Acquisition Adjustment $ 47 595 $ (18,360) $ 29 235 $ (29,235)

TOTAL PRO FORMA ADJUSTMENTS s • • • 47,595 $ $ (18,360) $ $ $ $ 29,235 $ (29,235)

PRO FORMA ADJUSTED • 188.742 $ 1 s 224.554 $ 65,133 $ 42,103 $ (57,679) $ $ $ - $ _274,112_ $ (85,370)

FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY
FT. MEADE DIVISION
CAPITAl STRUCTURE
December 31, 2015
FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

AVERAGE

COMMON EQUITY

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT REFINANCED LTD

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS - WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL AVERAGE

YEAR-END

COMMON EQUITY

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT REFINANCED LTD

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEtGHTED COST

TOTAL YEAR-END

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS NON-UTILITY

$207,737 so

$90,499 $0

$65,103 $0

$0 $0

$30,793 $0

$90,739 $0

$0 $0

$484,871 $0

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS NON-UTILITY

$338,594 $0

$134,977 $0

$161,303 $0

$0 $0

$18,007 $0

$161,518 $0

$0 $0

$814,399 $0

ADJUSTED

BOOKS PRO-RATA SPECIFtC BALANCE

S207,737 so ($61,0811 $146,656

$90,499 $0 ($26,6101 $63,889

$65,103 $0 ($19,1411 $45,962

$0 $0 $0 $0

$30,793 $0 so $30,793

$90,739 $0 so $90,739

So $0 $0 $0

$484,871 $0 ~106,8321 $378,039

ADJUSTED

BOOKS PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE

$338,594 $0 ($82,0101 $256,584

$134,977 $0 ($32,6921 $102,285

$161,303 so ($39,0681 $122,235

$0 $0 $0 $0

$18,007 $0 $0 $18,007

$161,518 $0 $0 $161,518

$0 $0 $0 $0

$814,399 $0 ($153,7701 $660,628

SCHEDULE 4

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED

RATIO RATI COST RATI COST RATE COST

(%1 l%1 l%1 (%1 (%1 l%1 l%1

38.79% 10.00% 3.88% 11.00% 4.27% 12.00% 4.66%

16.90% 4.98% 0.84% 4.98% 0.84% 4.98% 0.84%

11.16% 1.20% 0.15% 1.20% 0.15% 1.20% 0.15%

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

8.15% 0.95% 0.08% 0.95% 0.08% 0.95% 0.08%

24.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 4.87% 0.00% 5.26% 0.00% 5.65% 0.00%

100.00% 4.95% 5.34% 5.73%

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED

RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST